thirty-four (34), thirty-five (35), 
-athirty-six (36), thirtyseven (37), for- 
trBight (48), forty-nine (49), fifty 
(50), fifty-one (51), fifty-two (52), 
fifty-three (53), fifty-four (54),- fifty- 
five. 465), fifty-six (56), fifty-seven 

(67) and fifty-eight (58), in block 
séven hundred and one (701), or so 

much therefore as shall. be necessary 
tc_satisfy the deBts to the said plain. 
tiff amounting: to fifty-three hundred 
and five -dollars and fifty: cents 
($5306.50), with interest thereon from 
September 1, 1921. 

‘ CHARLES N. CODDING 
.